Matrix Code
14A
14B

Matrix Code
18A

Matrix Code
03T

05A

05C

05D

05G

O5H

051

050

05V

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development DATE: 01-29-20

% Office of Community Planning and Development TIME: 13:36
% Integrated Disbursement and Information System PAGE: 1
5 EVANSTON, IL

éq' PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report

Program Year Between 01-01-2018 and 12-31-2018

HOUSING

Eligible Activity
Rehab; Single-Unit Residential
Rehab; Multi-Unit Residential

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Eligible Activity
ED Direct Financial Assistance to For-Profits

PUBLIC SERVICES

Eligible Activity

Operating Costs of Homeless/AIDS Patients Programs

Senior Services

Legal Services

Youth Services

Services for victims of domestic violence, dating violence, sexual assault or
Employment Training

Crime Awareness

Mental Health Services

Neighborhood Cleanups

Number of Households Assisted

6

15

Total Number of Households Assisted: 21

Number of Jobs Created/Retained
2
Total Number of Jobs Created/Retained: 2

Number of Persons Benefitting
69

246

1,138

2,309

555

1,744

90

36

28,060

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 34,247



% Il £ EVANSTON, IL
~ PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report

<
®, X
San pevet Program Year Between 01-01-2018 and 12-31-2018
PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS
Matrix Code Eligible Activity Number of Persons Benefitting
03M Child Care Centers 61

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 61



	HOUSING
	ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
	PUBLIC SERVICES
	PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

