Sn R KNENTOF	U.S. Department of Housing and Urba	n Development DATE:	01-29-20
49 Mah 7	Office of Community Planning and	•	13:36
с. С. Х. Т. Т. Т. Х. Т.	Integrated Disbursement and Inform	nation System PAGE:	1
AND	EVANSTON, IL		
PRAN DEVELO	PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplish Program Year Between 01-01-2018 a	•	
	HOUSING		
Matrix Code	Eligible Activity	Number of Househol	ds Assisted
14A	Rehab; Single-Unit Residential		6
14B	Rehab; Multi-Unit Residential		15
		Total Number of Households Assisted:	21
	ECONOMIC DEVELOPM	1ENT	
Matrix Code	le Eligible Activity Number of Jo		d/Retained
18A	ED Direct Financial Assistance to For-Profits		2
		Total Number of Jobs Created/Retained:	2
	PUBLIC SERVICES		
Matrix Code	e Eligible Activity Number of Persons Ben		Benefitting
03T	Operating Costs of Homeless/AIDS Patients Programs		69
05A	Senior Services		246
05C	Legal Services		1,138
05D	Youth Services		2,309
05G	Services for victims of domestic violence, dating violence, sexual assault or		555
05H	Employment Training		1,744
051	Crime Awareness		90
050	Mental Health Services		36
05V	Neighborhood Cleanups		28,060
	<b>.</b>	Total Number of Persons Benefitting:	34,247

STA ARTMENT OF HOLES	U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development Office of Community Planning and Development Integrated Disbursement and Information System EVANSTON,IL PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report Program Year Between 01-01-2018 and 12-31-2018	DATE: TIME: PAGE:	01-29-20 13:36 2
	PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS		

Matrix Code	Eligible Activity
03M	Child Care Centers

Number of Persons Benefitting

61Total Number of Persons Benefitting:61